
RJ Energy  
22082 NE Neosho Rd Garnett, Kansas 66032

Flat Rock 12

Start 1-8-18
4 soil 4 Finish 1-10-18
19 clay/gravel 23
5 lime 28

191 shale 219
42 lime 261
44 shale 305
52 lime 357
21 shale 378 Set 40’ of   7” w/10sxs 

Ran 1068.6’ 2 ⅞                         
cemented to surface 130 sxs  

8 lime 386
3 shale 389
91 lime 480
57 shale 537
57 lime 594
8 shale 602
47 lime 649

170 shale 819
37 lime 856
50 shale 906
30 lime 936
16 shale 952
8 lime 960
13 shale 973
8 lime 981
3 shale 984
4 lime 988
37 shale 1025
11 bkn sand 1036 Good show
6 dk sand 1042 Show
32 shale 1074 T.D
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